PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 12™ MARCH 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 12" March 2014



1/01

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

3/01

4/01

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 12™ MARCH 2014

INDEX
HARROW COLLEGE, LOWLANDS ROAD, P/3889/13 GREENHILL
HARROW
125 NORMAN CRESCENT, PINNER P/3973/13 PINNER
STORE REAR OF 59 HAVELOCK ROAD, P/3463/13 WEALDSTONE
HARROW
MONTESOLES PLAYING FIELDS, UXBRIDGE P/2452/13 PINNER
ROAD, PINNER
LYONS, GARLANDS LANE, HARROW ON THE P/4033/13 HARROW ON THE
HILL HILL
VARIOUS SITES AROUND BUSHEY INCLUDING P/0084/14 STANMORE PARK
FIVE WITHIN LONDON BOROUGH OF HARROW
LETCHFORD ARMS PUBLIC HOUSE, P/3882/13 HATCH END
LETCHFORD TERRACE, HARROW
380 HIGH ROAD, HARROW P/3600/13 HARROW WEALD
102-124 STATION ROAD, EDGWARE P/0107/14 ADJOINING

BOROUGH

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

NO OBJECTION

Page
No.

22

31

40

59

72

82

105

112

Planning Committee

Wednesday 12" March 2014



