PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 12TH MARCH 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 12TH MARCH 2014

INDEX

					Page No.
1/01	HARROW COLLEGE, LOWLANDS ROAD, HARROW	P/3889/13	GREENHILL	GRANT	1
2/01	125 NORMAN CRESCENT, PINNER	P/3973/13	PINNER	GRANT	22
2/02	STORE REAR OF 59 HAVELOCK ROAD, HARROW	P/3463/13	WEALDSTONE	GRANT	31
2/03	MONTESOLES PLAYING FIELDS, UXBRIDGE ROAD, PINNER	P/2452/13	PINNER	GRANT	40
2/04	LYONS, GARLANDS LANE, HARROW ON THE HILL	P/4033/13	HARROW ON THE HILL	GRANT	59
2/05	VARIOUS SITES AROUND BUSHEY INCLUDING FIVE WITHIN LONDON BOROUGH OF HARROW	P/0084/14	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	72
2/06	LETCHFORD ARMS PUBLIC HOUSE, LETCHFORD TERRACE, HARROW	P/3882/13	HATCH END	GRANT	82
3/01	380 HIGH ROAD, HARROW	P/3600/13	HARROW WEALD	REFUSE	105
4/01	102-124 STATION ROAD, EDGWARE	P/0107/14	ADJOINING BOROUGH	NO OBJECTION	112

Planning Committee Wednesday 12th March 2014